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Four States
Auction

FourStatesLivestock
Sales,Lac.

Wed. November 15,1976

Slaughter
FED STEERS &

HEIFERS: Mostly steady,
Choice- -51.00-52.75, Good
47.00-50.08; Medium 46.00
Down.

HEIFERS: Good '44.50-
45.75; Medium44.ooDown.

COWS: Good run, steady
to 50 cents higher, High
Yield 44.00-46.25; average
40.0043.50; Big Middle 36.50-
39.00; Shelly 36.00 Down.

PAT BULLS: Active &

Steady Good 49.00-51.25;
Medium4s.oo4B.Co.

VEAL CALVES: Steady to
$2.00 lower, Choice 89.00-
91.00; Good 80.00-88.00;
Medium 70.00-79.00; Farm
Hfrs. to 123.00; Farm Bulls
,to 87.00; light & Weak 68.00 -

Down.
SOWS: 300-725 lbs. 40.00-

46.00.
STOCKER

STEERS 300-550 lbs:
Steady prices, Choice 64.00-
66.50; Good 60.00-63.00;
Medium 55.00-59.00; Culls
54..00Down.

STEERS 600-850 lbs.:
Choice" 57,00-61.00; Good

i BEEFALO HYBRID CATTLE
| BRED BEEFALO FOR SALE
\ ■Rapid gams on grass and roughage.
/' - 55-65 lb. Births’- up to 1100lb. yearling. '

|
- Visit our farm and see oiir animals.

u instock SEMEN‘I2 an ampule
£ VzBr 3/4 Blood Bulls & Heifers I

BEEFALO N&J
k 4270 Quakerbridge Rd.

*

s Princeton, NJ 08540 609-896-0336
f _

Member World Beefalo Association

L&MFUK&WOOLENENTERPRISE
yjf Quality Electrified Sheepskins & Furs

f ■' T Tannery DirectOist.-Wholesale* Retail
Check Our Quality, Price* Services

Mail* Phone OrdersAccepted

• Woolen Hosp.Pads - Natural & Alt Colors
• Pa. Largest Selection ofWoolen Products /

,
a ters /

• SheepskinCoats at Reasonable Prices /Wanted /
• SeeUsAtMeadowbrookMarketinLeola J

117W. Summit St., Mohnton, PA
215-777-2465

Hours; Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri. 9-8:30;
Wed. 9-430; Sat. 9-5

SPECIAL
NOTICE

HAY, STRAW &

EAR CORN SALE
AT

DAVID H. GOOD’S
FARM MACHINERY

SALE
EVERY WED. AT 12 NOON

ON NORTH MAPLE AVE., LEOLA, PA.
Home Phone 717-656-8911

Bus. Phone Wed. Only717-656-9558
nimmmiiiminnmniuiii

Livestock mo

Today
Last Friday
Last Year

rket and
51.00-56.00; Medium 50.00
Down.

HEIFERS < ALL
WEIGHTS): Choice 56.00
60.00; Good 50.00-55.00;
Medium 49.00 Down.

BULLS: Choice 56.00
60.50; Good 50.00-55.00;
Medium 49.00 Down.

SPR.HFRS.: to $790.00.
PIGS, HD. LARGE RUN:

Higher Prices, 20-30 lbs.
21.00- 40-60 ibs. 38.00
54.00.

SHOATSBY LB.: to 55.00.
SLAUGHTER HOGS;

$1.00 lower, 200-230 lbs. 47.00
48.00; 240-260 lbs. 46.36-47.50;
180-195 lbs. 45.00-46.00; 275-
400 lbs. 42.00-48.00; fpw lots
50.00-

Lancaster
Feeder
Cattle

Lancaster, Pa.
Fit,November 17,1978

Feeder Cattle
QAAiTTZ

1163
1421

TREND: Feeder steers
firm to 1.00 higher with
weights under 550 lbs. 2.00-
3.00 higher. Supply
430 in graded sale. Balance
of supply soldmainly in lots
of three or less with only" a
few lotsof four ormore.

FEEDER -STEERS:
Couple lots Good and Choice
.'450-480 lbs. 67.00-71.50;
couple lots Choice 700-870
lbs. 56.00-60.00; one lot
mixed Good and Choice 790
lbs. 55.25; one lot Good 950
lbs.53.75.

FEEDER HIEFERS: One
lot Choice 400 lbs. 54.00;
couple lots mixed Good and
Choice 545-685 lbs. 46.00
49.75; one lot Good 295 lbs.
58.50.

FEEDER BULLS: Choice
650-685 lbs. 54.60-59.75; one
lotmixed bulls andsteers 505
lbs. 60.00.

GRADED FEEDER
SALE:' Choice 31 head 520
550 lbs. 67.00-67.50; 45 head
725-780 Ibs. 58.85-60.50; 29
head 920-970 lbs. 55.35-56.25;
Mixed Good and Choice' 12
head 360 lbs. 76.50; 25 head
400-450 lbs. 68.50-70.00; 54
head 625-705 lbs. 58.75-60.00;
13 head 790 lbs. 57.75; 20 head
870-900 lbs. 54.75-56.00; Good
20 head 405 lbs. 73.25; 47 head
440-470 lbs. 66.00-70.50; 11
head 535 lbs. 64.25; 32 head
520-770 lbs. 56.75-59.75; 21
head 855 lbs. 53.25-55.75; 1C
head 1005 lbs. 51.25.

Market courtesy ofUSDA.

Special
Market

,
November 17,1978

SpecialFeeder Calf
andYearling Sale
Winchester, Vs.

There were 840 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice & Fancy
300-500 lbs. 67.50-77.00; 500
700 lbs. 62.00-73.00 700-800
lbs. 62.50-65.50; 800-1000 lbs.
58.50-61.50. Good 300-500 lbs.
68.00-75.00; 500-700 lbs. 65.00

fTSwlifinT^I HAY AND STRAW SALE ]
\ EVERY WEDNESDAY -12.-00 NOON \

Located I mileSouth of Gap,
' on East Side ofRt. 41.

WE BUY ON ORDERS.
WE ALSO BUY HAY & STRAW PRIVATELY.► For More Information A

Phone 717-442-9221 Wed. Only
\ 0r215-445-5303 \

auction news
71.00; 700-800 lbs. 61.25-64.00;
800-1000 lbs. 55.50-60.50.
Medium 300-500 lbs. 64.00
66.00; 500-700 lbs. 58,0065.50;
700-800 lbs. 57.0062)00;
800-1000 lbs. 55.00-56.50;
Common 500-700 lbs. 53.50
61.00; 700600 lbs. 52.00-55.00;
Short All Weights 57.5060.00.

HEIFERS: Choice
’

&

Fancy 300600 lbs. 52.00
62.75; 500600 lbs. 51,5060.00;
600-700 lbs. 52.0064.00; Good
300600 lbs. 55.5063.75; 500
600 lbs. 54.0061.50; 600700
lbs. 54.0065.00; Medium 300
500 lbs. 50.0067.00; 500600
lbs. 53.0066.50; 600700 lbs.
50.00-53.50; Short All
Weights48.5062.50.

Leesport
Auction
Leesport,Pa.
Nov. 22,1978

CATTLE 182, Compared
with last Wednesday
market, slaughter steers
steady. HighChoice &Prime
i'G 1000-1200 lbs. si. steers.
54.25-55.75; Good 52.0054.50;
few Standard 49.25-51.10:
Choice si. heifers 2 load
51.35, 54.10 few Good 50.00
51.50; Utility & Commercial
si. cows 42.00-45.10; several
to 45.85; Cutters 40.00-42.85;
few Caimer& L. Cutter 37.25-
39.00, few Choice si. bullocks
YG 1 975-1700 lbs. 48.60
54.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: few
Choice 375-450 lbs. 60.00
67.50, 1 lot Good 825 lbs.
55.00.

CALVES 141. Vealers
trend standard& good70-110
lbs. $5 to $lO lower. Prime
vealers, Choice 76.00-87.00;
Good 66.00-75.00; Standard &

Good 90-110 lbs. 63.00-67.00;
70-85 lbs. 50.0062.00, few
Utility 50-100 lbs. 40.0059.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90120 lbs. 70.0087.00;
Hoi. Heifers 100160 lbs.
100.00160.00.

HOGS: 168. Barrows
and gilts 50 cents to 1.50
higher. US No. 1-2 few lots
200235 lbs. barrows & gilts
51.6052.60, No. 1-3 195-260
lbs. 49.35-50.85; No. 2-3 250
270 lbs. 48.5050.10; US No. 1-
3 350600 lbs. sows40.0043.75,
several to 45.00; No. 26 500
700 lbs. 38.0040.00 few
Boars 29.00-34.00.

7Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 25,1978

FEEDER PIGS 53. few
lots US No. 1-3 20-40 lbs.
feeder pigs 105.00-130.00 per
hundredweight.

SHEEP 11. Two Choice
9(5,130 lbs. 52.00, 6.00, few
Good 60-70 lbs. 51.50-55.00;
few Slaughter ewes 10.00-
22.50,

Hunter’s
Auction^

November 20,1978
Rising Sun, Md.

FEEDER HEIFERS:
High Choice and Prime
46.00-50.50; Good to Choice
44.5046.00; Other 39.0042.00.

BULLS: 450-500 lbs. 52.00-
5150.

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 43.2545.50; Good to
Standard 42.5043.50; Utility
40,2542.00; Cutters 38.75-
40.50; Canners32.5038.50.

CALVES: Prime 180-240
lbs. 78.00-89.00; High to
Choice 140-180 lbs. 75.00-
87.00; Good toChoice 120-140
lbs. 68.00-79.00; Standard to
Good 90-110 lbs. 70.00-86.50;
Utility 70-85 lbs. 60.00-72.00;
Low Utility 65-75 lbs. 52.00-
61.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 3085 lbs.
32.0088.00 by hd.; 3545 lbs.
36.0047.00 by hd.; 180-190
lbs. 46.00-52.00.

SOWS: 39.5040.50.
BOARS: 39.0041.00.
GOATS: Kids 22.00 to 26.00

by hd.; Nannies 18.00 to 24.00
by hd.; Billies 28.00 to 37.00
byhd.

New Holland
Horse

NewHolland SalesStables
Monday,November 20,1978
Reported receipts of 400

horses, mules, and ponies
steady.

Load of driving horses out
of Tennessee 475-925; local
driving horses 225-735;
riding horses 200-375; better
horses 400-1200; lightweight
killers 225-325; heavyweight
killers 350-500; mare ponies
15-20; colts 5-20; geldings 15-
45; largerponies 75-175.

sssss
OUR GRADED AND VET INSPECTED

FEEDER PIGS CAN HELP YOUR DOLLARS
GROW! OUR KNOWLEDGEABLE BUYERS
WILL SELECT QUALITY FEEDER PIGS FOR
YOUR APPROVAL

CALL COLLECT
808 TINDALL

SOUTHCHARLESTON.OHIO
513-462-8797

OR
RAYMOND BOYCE LIVESTOCK CO.

UNIONVILLE, TENNESSEE
615-294-5102


